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ALL EVENTS

JUNE 2022

Laurie Berkner Band Chris Botti = = Multi Music Fest Ben Folds
Satorday, Jume 11 Z:00pm sunday, June 12 » F:00pm Saturday, June 18 = 5:00pm Thursday, jJune 23 = 3:00pm

4£2nd Yiddish Conecert in

Verb Ballets | FREE EVENT the Park| FREE EVENT Big Bad:Mpodoo Daddy Pink Martini

Saturday, June 25 = B:00pm Sunday, June 26 = F:00pm Thursday., um.! 30 .= 8:00
y-J ¥ Wednesday. June 29 = B:00pm ¥:) £

Tuesday Chamber Music
Series | FREE EVENT
June 14,19, 21 ~7:00pm

Sunday Afternoon Concert
Series | FREE EVENT
June 19 = F:0Hipm

JULY 2022

Douglas Cain Park Arts Festival
Fridaj;_!u!jr 1= ?:.‘:I[.‘rpri_] Juiy & - 10
e FREE EVENT

—Bela Fleck, Sam Bush, Jer
\ . Eric Benet
Thursday, July 21 « 8:00pm . Friday, July 22 = B:00pm

CE AT IO L 1e A KA
FEATLIRING LisA

—

Ti.inldajr Chamber Mun:
L | '

| Series | FREE EVENT
July 19, 26 E._T-:il]l]pim

Inlet Dance Theatre

Brit Floyd July 29 - 30 = 1:00pm, B:00pm
Saturday, Julf-ﬂ*ﬂ:ﬂﬂpm FREE EVENT

Sunday.Aftern oon Concert
Series | FREE EVENT
Juby 10, 24, 31 » T:00pm

AUGUST 2022

: _ Rennie Harris
ﬁelim Etheridge Puremovement ) Apollo's Fire : Marcella and Her Lovers

August 4- 14 = 2:00pm. T:00pm Thitsday: Au;uEl:;l'"; B:00pm Saturday, August 6 = B:00pm Sunday. August 7 = 7:00pm Friday. August 12 = B:DDpm

e Hiss Golden Messenger il Tuesday Chamber Music

_ﬁLI'nder the Streetlamp and Aoife O'Donovan Livingston Taﬂnr Jim Brickman Series | FREE EVENT
\Saturday. August 13 = §00pm Thursday, August 18 = 8:00pm Friday, August 19 » B:00pm. Saturday. August 20 = 8:00pm August 9, 16 = 7:00pm

Sunday Afternoon Concert
Series | FREE EVENT

August 14, 21 = 7:00pm

PLAN YOUR VISIT

DIRECTIONS TICKETS VOLUNTEER EMAIL SIGN UP
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14591 Superior Road Seating Charis - Where can | park? Home

Cleveland Heights, OH 44118 Amenities 2. How do | volunteer at Cain Park? Site Map
Ticket Policies J. How do | rent Cain Park for a wedding, reunion or other family event? Contact Us
Parking 4 How do | get a job at Cain Park? Accessibility

Discounted Tickets - What can | bring in to a concert at Cain Park? Copyright Motices
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